PAGE 10A

PRESS & DAKOTAN MW FRIDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2014

1475 Other Services 1625  Mobile Homes For 1650 Houses For Sale 1790 Lawn - Garden 2010 Legal and Public 2010 Legal and Public
Home Repair, Painting, Car- Rent Toro snowblower 7hp. 24’ Notices Notices
pentry and Construction. Small  njce & clean, 3-bedroom, 2- cut, 2-stage, 3-forward speeds, 1979 EMBASSY SN:2308 14X70 LTS 1, 2 & N5' LT 3 BLK 8
Jobs and Honey-Dos Are Wel- 4 in Gountry Acres Mobile 2-reverse, has chains, good 513 MR 102.48  NORTH YNKT

comed! Licensed and Insured. o Park. condition, $250. Call 605-857- BOs COMMERCIAL PROPER- 2013 RE 687.37
References Available. Engel \yater/Sewer/Garbage  paid. 1972. TIES INCLTS 15, 16, 17 & 18 CAP, ALVIN

Construction 605-840-1546.  Gentral air, lease, deposit, ref- . BLK 50 LOWER YANKTON ~ W498' SI288' NW4 EXC

. erences. No pets/smoking, 1850 Agriculture 2013 RE 5328.65 W498'S937 ZISKOV TWP

1500 Movmg-Storage $655/month includes lot rent. BRANDON, GLORIA 2013 RE 728.35

May consider contract for

deed. 605-660-2740.

Land for cash rent, 160 acres,
west of Viborg. For info, leave

LTS 11, 12 & 13 BLK 10 VOLIN
ADDN

CAP, DANIEL J
W498' S937' NW4 ZISKOV TWP

Huber Storage units. Con-

crete driveways, security light- name, address. 605-760-5321. %?zlziNDON Rll};:SELL 2008 é)AlliE-A-LOT EIISARNING%C‘E(IZIA‘-

ing, 24 hour access. 605-665- = = 1976 ’ CHAMPION TER LLC

2286. 1635 Commercial Rentals 2010 Legal and Public  5x.0s605435560 OUTLOT 129 EXC S1 12 AU-

. Notices 2014 MH 75.10 DITOR'S OUTLOTS

1505 Painting BRANDON, RUSSELL I 2013 RE 1688.93
Professional executive office 905 E. 15" #3 « $87,900 12412 1974 SCHULT  SN:P128999 CARSON VANDE KOP PROP-

Ace Painting-Tony Souhrada Suite for lease. 1870 sq.ft. Pos-  2-bedroom, 3-bath town home. 013 REAL ESTATE AND ~ 14X56 ERTIES LLC

Interior,  exterior  painting. SiPle 4 large offices, plus con-  Move-in ready! Joe, America's BUILDINGS ON LEASED 2014 MH 6173 LT 2 EXC E376.62N2 & N92'

Wood staining & varnishing ference room, reception two Best Realty 605-661-7264. SITES AND 2014 MOBILE BRANDT, JOHN LT 3 BLK 1 AIRPORT ACRES
bathrooms, and small kitch- 1992 MEDALLION SN:3636A 2013 RE 42145.87

spray texturing. Serving Yank-
ton, Vermillion and the sur-
rounding area since 1981.

enette. Two of the offices, the
conference room, and the re-

1655 Mobile Homes For

Sale

HOME DELINQUENT TAX
LIST
OFFICE OF THE TREASURER,

24X56

2013 MR 359.38

CHURCH, KRISTY K
LT 3 BLK 3 HIGHLAND PARK

; f i ception area are furnished, off- YANKTON COUNTY, YANK-  BRENDEN, JEREMY 2013 RE 1663.12
2%8531 fsngggggmn;?rcgg?;ggi_ street parking. 714 Douglas. - TON, SOUTH DAKOTA 1975 MARSHFIELD SN:28481 CICHOS, TODD
0179. Call Ginny Brinkman with Dis- Why Rent? Contract for deed.  G1yES NOTICE OF TAXES ~ 14X66 1971 AMERICAN
covery Realty for details. 605- Nice 2-bedroom, 16' wide, set AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 2014 MH 77.33  SN:165122CK1543
Superior Painting 661-6031. up In Y.ankton. Nice decks, ON THE FOLLOWING LIST BRENDEN, JEREMY 2014 MH 4.01
Exterior & Mterior panting central air, only $3,000 down. HAVE BECOME 1976 MARSHFIELD SN:29897 CLARK, MICHAEL DEAN
Window washing, free esti; Ealsy payments, s_tart owning,  DELINQUENT FOR THE YEAR 14X66 1970 RICHARDSON
’ . 1650 Houses For Sale we'll help. Call Nationwide Mo- 2014 2014 MH 97.12  SN:260RA3BA 40850 12X56
mates. References available. bile Homes now. 605-665- THIS LIST IS AS OF ASSESS-  BRENDEN, JEREMY L 2013 MH 47.64
605-661-0972. 0822. MENT DATE NOVEMBER 1. 1977 RITZ SN:RII70123 14X76 ~ CLEMENT MOYSIS, JOAN
2012: T 2013 MR 98.69 1982 LIBERTY SN:06L16020
f - R BRENDEN, JEREMY L 14X70
1555 Dogs - Puppies 1660  Acreage - Lots For R ™S00 E280' LT D N2 NE4 NE4 2013 MR 77.81
Sale  LrCORDED OWNERSHIP  LESS LT H-I CLUB HOUSE ESTATES A
Free to good home: 1 %2 year I, PAM MARCHAND, SETMY 2013 RE 636.42 PRTNRSHP
old black female lab. Call HAND AND SEAL THIS 5TH BROSE, JEFF LOT 7 BLK 3 CLUB HOUSE
(402)35-2674. DAY OF DECEMBER, 2014 OUTLOT B & C MISSION HILL ESTATES
OUTLTS 2013 RE 162.10
2013 RE 1061.79 COKE, DUSTIN

1605  Apartment For Rent

NAME BRUNKE, KEITH W57 LTS 17 & 18 BLK 2I
LEGAL DESCRIPTION 1984 MEDALLION SN:1214M WITHERSPOON
1101 Cedar * $129,900 YEAR TYPE TOTAL DUE  16X80 2013 RE 594.47
Park 50 & River Charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath A+ IMPROVEMENTS INC 2013 MR 87.05 COKE, DUSTIN J
. home is centrally located in N33'LT 13 & S2 LT 14 BLK 44 BRUNKE, KEVIN LT 14 BLK 64 LOWER YANK-
Heights Apartments Yankton. Rick, Anderson LOWER YANKTON S570'N1198' W525' LT 2 VOLIN  TON
Realty 605-760-9976. 311" and Colony Road 2013 RE 50097 TWP 2013 RE 442.67
. 1, 2, 3 Bdrm Un|tS $49,900 ACKERMAN, WALTER 2013 RE 736.47 CONDELL, DONNA R
o Ssces domummn oithe  OLAGOW LT IC s s BURGEIERYA s FLERTY o
eat/Cable Pai Missouri River Jolene, Century ~ O1' & EXC PARCELS GAYVILLE 2014 MH 10.83
- On Site Manager 21 605-464-9634 2013 RE 435.96 ‘
ACKERMAN. WALTER BURGE, JERRY A B o RoITER
Call 1700 Merchandise .5 FLU OUTLOT A GOV= 07 SCHULT  SN:P120783  SN:GC057766 14X66
605+665+1243 |g = 013 RE 2005 1456 2014 MH 7290
Desk.s, meta'l wardrobe, verti- ACKERMAN, WALTER 2014 MH 62.98 CONWAY, SCOT
Sorry - No Pets cal file, folding tables, metal BURGESON, MICHAEL D 1976 TITAN SN:116562D3163
folding ‘chairs gfire fiIe:s etc LlTSFAOF GOVT LT 2 IN NE4 LT 6B O/L 5 HILLCREST EAST  14X66
Mollet Music, Yankton Mall. (2613 ) RE 492.19 2013 RE 9.56 2014 MH 68.70
1-bedroom, Meadow Park, 1306 Maple Nice wooden shelving, glass ALARCON, GUADALUPE BURKS, JENNIFER L COVELL, BECKI
909 Memory Lane. For elderly $279,000 shelving, partical boarg ’sghelv- 1971 ~ KENWOOD  SN:M603 ]ﬁF[rJNl BLK 2 PARCEL A FOX ;g?é REDMAI\IIV[SRN 1023616646 94
or persons with disabilities. 4-bedrooms, 4-bath home ing and brackets, slatwall & 14X67 2013 RE 213874 CRAFT. EVERETT '
Ground level, rent based on in- Christensen Heights area. At- pegboard hangers, etc. Mollet 2014 MH 56.92 BURLING. JEFFREY ’ 2002 ’ PATRIOT
come. Close to Senior Center. tached garage, heated pool, Music, Yankton Mall. ANDERSON, DINA LEA , E97' LTS 1’3 & 14 & E97'S16 LT SN:PAT262151N 16X76
605-665-6135 or Skogen Com- the entire house has been up- : E’OTI? BLK IIOEEC. FOWILZEI:E 29 15 BLK 6 TRIPP & HARRIS 2013 MR 409.95
pany 605-263-3941. ggtﬁgog; the Eﬁ:t'//‘y,/m: yggi: 1705  Iltems $100 or LesS ANDERSON, PAMELA 013 ~ RE  28L48 CRAIG TAMMY
1 & 2 Bedroom Orchard o0 net/app/htmi/1306maple/in- rios Loy SCHULT - SN:R235908 19U75 TITAN SN:115562D2891 Ton 0 OWER YANK
Square, 418 W. 15", for elder- gy pr | 2 Coats: 1-4XL regular Dickies  16X76 : TON
ly or persons with disabilities ex.ntm black. 1-Walls work wear 2XL 2013 MR 25856 14X66 2013 RE 1209.04
: 2014 MH 77.33 CWACH, GEORGEJ
Rent based on income and in- regular black $25/each. 605- ANDERSON, RICHARD C BYRKELAND. JEROME >
cludes utilities. Equal Housing 1501 Douglas * Yankton ~ 463-2838 or 605-660-2972. ETUX W2 E3 LTS | & 2 & w2 BYRKELAND, JEROME =~ 12‘1()21§E4 UTICARTEWP 1650.93
Opportunity. 605-665-6135 or $165,000 6-place setting of china in- E3N42'LT 3BLK I2TODDS " 5160 & EXC LOT H.1 AUDIT CWACH, GEORGE J '
Skogen Company 605-263- 4-bedrooCm, | Gé-tlyath, d3-lczr cludes serving bowls etc., gray i?\}gRZEJEK EETRICKHM'ZQ OUTLTS E2 NE4 UTICA TWP
3941. e ap 1y Y [EMOCEEE:  and white $15. 605-664-2478. gy SE4 EXC S1858.55 & EXC 2013 RE 108.98 2013 RE 2141.65
1 Bedroom Efficiency Apt. hitp:/www.yankton.net/app/ht  7-piece 12 place seting of N103' & EXC W433' & EXC E33 E%(IEK(I)E{I}%I:I(I))TJE‘IEO%%{TORS g‘gﬁg& S'}EPCITAGEV&P
314 %2 W 4'th. $450 Mo Rent ml/1501douglas/ Sango china white with smoke ~WALSH TWP. OUTLTS 2013 RE 650.58
incl ALL.  No smoking/pets. edging. Includes platters, serv- 2013 RE 195239 013 RE 874.62 DANIELS. DEAN '
(605)665-9727 or (605)661- ing bowls, gravy, etc. $40. 605- ARENS, SAMUEL A BYRKELAND. SCOTTJ 1 ’
9797, o7e ’ LOT 2 WEVERSTAD S/D SE4 : 997 FRIENDSHIP
664-2478. NE4 UTICA TWP LTS 6 & 7 BLK 4 KAPPEL SN:MY9717215ABV
. Audiovox car A/C-D/C DVD 2013 RE 6277 ADDN 2013 MR 467.21
1-bedroom apartment in player with 2 wireless head- B&H PROPERTIES LLC 2013 RE 212.48 DAVISON, CASEY J
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